Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

030 - Franklin County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:

Other Fund Uses:
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

5/12/2022 3:42:43 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 06

General

$13,491,614.56
$28,889.59
$3,792,851.85
$43,116.15
$17,356,472.15

$10,306,709.04
$2,324,792.46
$1,484,832.13
$1,213,920.30
$735,973.98
$0.00

$0.00
$331,313.65
$16,397,541.56

$115,577.59
$852,846.62
($737,269.03)

$221,661.56
$3,708,844.11
$3,930,505.67

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$3,868,232.92
$1,043,256.79
$51,719.69
$4,963,209.40

$1,855,611.83
$319,374.35
$497,111.38
$1,809,221.82
$53,514.35
$256.36

$0.00
$524,270.96
$5,059,361.05

$492,209.72
$24,322.75
$467,886.97

$371,735.32
$1,666,121.52
$2,037,856.84

Debt Service

$185,730.00
$0.00
$25.35
$0.00
$185,755.35

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$112,600.00
$0.00
$112,600.00

$407,599.98
$0.00
$407,599.98

$480,755.33
$407,607.19
$888,362.52

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$256,840.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$256,840.00

$0.00
$135,866.66
($135,866.66)

($392,706.66)
$76,067.66
($316,639.00)

$0.00
$0.00
$424,062.59
$0.00
$424,062.59

$187,560.09
$23,538.31
$4,722.26
$5,516.59
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$122,490.64
$343,827.89

$2,413.43
$14,479.74
($12,066.31)

$68,168.39
$429,201.82
$497,370.21

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$13,677,344.56
$3,897,122.51
$5,260,196.58
$94,835.84
$22,929,499.49

$12,349,880.96
$2,667,705.12
$2,243,505.77
$3,028,658.71
$789,488.33
$256.36
$112,600.00
$978,075.25
$22,170,170.50

$1,017,800.72
$1,027,515.77
($9,715.05)

$749,613.94
$6,287,842.30
$7,037,456.24
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